
Appetizers Poultry SeafoodFried Rice

Pan Fried Noodles

Sweet & Sour

Beef

Soup

Vegetables

Healthy Diet Option
Ramen Noodles Soup

Boba Tea $4.75

Pork

Chow Mein with Crispy Noodles

Lo Mein with Soft Noodles

Moo Shi with 4 Pancakes, additional pancakes $0.25 each

Mei-Fun Rice Noodles

Chop Suey

Egg Foo Young 3 pieces

Egg Rolls (2) ..............................................................6.20

Vegetable Spring Rolls (2) ......................................6.20

B.B.Q. Spareribs....................................................14.50

Boneless Spareribs ................................................13.00

B.B.Q. Pork Strips.................................................12.50

Beef Teriyaki...........................................................14.95

Chicken Teriyaki ....................................................13.95

Fried Jumbo Shrimp (8)........................................11.50

Chicken Fingers .....................................................11.50

Chicken Wings (Dry).............................................12.95

Chicken Wings Oyster Sauce ..............................13.50

General Tso Chicken Wings .................................13.50

Sweet & Sour Chicken Wings..............................13.50

Garlic Teriyaki Chicken Wings.............................13.50

Scallion Pancakes.....................................................6.20

Nim Chow .................................................................6.20

Fried Wontons ..........................................................5.00

Pork Fried Wontons ..........................................9.95(10)

Crab Rangoons .........................................................9.35

Fried Dumplings ..................................................9.35(6)

Steamed Dumplings ...........................................9.35(6)

Seaweed Salad .........................................................6.45

Edamame ..................................................................5.80

Shrimp Tempura....................................................11.75

Pu Pu Platters...............   16.50      31.00For One | For Two

Moo Goo Gai Pan...................................................13.95

Ball Lo Gai Pan.......................................................14.25

Chicken w. Cashew Nuts......................................13.95

Chicken w. Broccoli...............................................13.95

Chicken w. Bean Sprouts .....................................13.95

Chicken w. String Beans.......................................13.95

Chicken w. Pea Pods .............................................14.50

Chicken w. Asparagus ...........................................18.25

Chicken w. Mix Veggie ..........................................13.95

Chicken w. Garlic Sauce .......................................13.75

Chicken w. Black Bean Sauce..............................13.75

Sesame Chicken ....................................................14.25

General Tso’s Chicken ..........................................14.25

Orange Chicken .....................................................14.25

Curry Chicken ........................................................14.25

Hunan Chicken ......................................................13.75

Strange Flavor Chicken ........................................13.75

Kong Pao Chicken .................................................13.75

Spicy Chicken.........................................................13.95

Szechuan Chicken .................................................13.75

Shrimp w. Broccoli ................................................17.70

Shrimp w. Pea Pods ...............................................17.70

Shrimp w. Mix Veggie............................................17.70

Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce......................................17.70

Shrimp w. Bean Sprouts.......................................17.70

Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts .......................................17.70

Shrimp w. Asparagus ............................................20.25

Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce.........................................16.50

Shrimp w. Black Bean Sauce ...............................17.70

Strange Flavor Shrimp..........................................17.70

Spicy Shrimp w. Chili Sauce.................................17.00

Scallop w. Broccoli.................................................17.70

Scallop w. Pea Pods ...............................................17.70

Scallop w. Mix Veggie ............................................17.70

Scallop w. Garlic Sauce .........................................20.25

Scallop w. Black Bean Sauce................................20.25

Hunan Shrimp ........................................................17.70

Szechuan Shrimp...................................................16.50

Kong Pao Shrimp ...................................................16.70

Sesame Shrimp ......................................................18.50

Crispy Squid ...........................................................18.50

Crispy Shrimp & Scallop.......................................21.70

Squid w. Black Bean Sauce ..................................18.50

House Special........11.25 Beef...............7.75  10.75

Young Chow ..........11.25 Shrimp..........8.25  10.75

Roast Pork ...7.75  10.25 Ham ..............7.75  10.25

Chicken ........7.75  10.75 Vegetable .....7.25    9.45

House Special........16.50 Pork ........................15.95

Seafood ..................19.50 Beef ........................17.95

Chicken ..................15.95 Shrimp ...................17.95 

Chicken ..................12.95 Wonton ....................7.95

Pork ........................12.75 Spareribs ...............14.95

Shrimp....................13.55 Lemon Chicken.....15.95 

Wonton Soup................................................4.25    6.85

Egg Drop Soup .............................................3.45    5.80

Hot & Sour Soup .........................................4.25    6.85

Chicken Rice Soup.......................................4.35    6.95

Chicken Noodle Soup .................................4.35    6.95

Vegetable Soup ............................................4.20    6.80

Bean Curd & Vegetable Soup ....................4.20    6.80

Miso Soup .....................................................4.25    6.85

House Special Soup.........................................   9.50For 2

Chicken Corn Soup .........................................   8.50For 2

Mixed Vegetables ..................................................10.70

Three Star Vegetables Broccoli, Pea Pods, String Beans..10.70

Sauteed String Beans ...........................................11.25

Buddha’s Delight ...................................................11.70

Cashew Nuts w. Mixed Vegetables .....................11.70

Broccoli w. Garlic Sauce .......................................10.70

Strange Flavor Vegetables ...................................11.70

Bean Curd w. Garlic Sauce ..................................11.25

Home Style Bean Curd.........................................11.25

Mapo Tofu ...............................................................11.25

White Meat Chicken .............................................13.95

Jumbo Shrimp ........................................................14.95

Four Vegetables .....................................................12.95

Tonkatsu Ramen ....................................................15.99
Savory tonkatsu pork broth, thin noodles, pork belly, soft boiled egg, mushroom, 
bamboo shoots, fish cake, scallions, dried seaweed, sesame seeds

Shoyu Ramen .........................................................14.99
Pork broth with soy sauce base, thin noodles, pork belly, soft boiled egg, mushroom, 
bamboo shoots, fish cake, scallions, dried seaweed

Miso Ramen ............................................................13.99
Pork broth with miso base, thin noodles, pork belly, soft boiled egg, sweet corn, 
bean sprouts, nappa cabbage, scallions, dried seaweed

Add On: Garlic Oil $1  Szechuan Paste $1  Boiled Egg $2  Bamboo Shoot $1  | | | |

Corn $1  Mushrooms $1  Pork Belly $3.5  Chicken $2  Tofu $2  Shrimp $3| | | | |

Pork w. Broccoli .......................................................12.50

Pork w. Vegetables ...................................................12.50

Pork w. Bean Sprouts...............................................12.50

Pork w. String Beans ................................................12.50

Double Cooked Pork ................................................12.50

Hunan Pork ..............................................................12.50

Kong Pao Pork..........................................................12.50

Shredded Pork w. Garlic Sauce................................12.50

Shredded Pork w. Peking Sauce ..............................12.50

Pork w. Black Bean Sauce ........................................12.50

House Special........11.25 Beef...............7.50  10.75

Regular ..........6.50   8.75 Shrimp..........7.50  10.75

Roast Pork ....7.45 10.25 Vegetable .....7.50  10.75

Chicken..........7.50 10.45 Chicago ..................10.75

Chop Suey Chow Mein Mixed Chow Mein..7.50    9.75

House Special........12.00 Beef ........................12.00

Roast Pork .............11.50 Shrimp ...................12.00

Chicken ..................11.70 Vegetable...............10.70

Pork ........................12.75 Beef ........................13.95

Chicken ..................12.95 Shrimp ...................13.95

Vegetable ...............12.25 

Beef w. Broccoli .....................................................17.55 

Beef w. Pea Pods....................................................18.55 

Pepper Steak..........................................................17.55 

Beef w. Mix Veggie ................................................17.55 

Beef w. String Beans .............................................17.95 

Beef w. Asparagus .................................................19.95 

Curry Beef ..............................................................17.95

Beef w. Garlic Sauce .............................................17.95 

Hunan Beef.............................................................18.50

Szechuan Beef .......................................................18.50

Orange Flavor Beef ...............................................19.50

Mongolian Beef ......................................................19.50

Spicy Beef ...............................................................19.50

Sesame Beef ...........................................................19.50

House Special........12.25 Beef .......................12.00

Mixed Vegetable ...11.00 Shrimp ...................12.00

Roast Pork .............11.75 ..............12.00Singapore

Chicken ..................12.00 Pad Thai (Any Meat)..11.75

House Special........11.50 Beef...............8.25  10.70

Pork ..............8.00  10.50 Shrimp..........8.25  10.70

Chicken ........8.25  10.70 Vegetable .....7.50    9.50

Cantonese Style....12.75 Shrimp ...................12.00

Roast Pork .............11.00 Ham........................11.00

Chicken ..................11.00 

Steamed with choice of Brown, Garlic, or Lemon Sauce on 
the side.  Served with Brown Rice.  Create a healthy entree 
by selecting three fresh vegetables:  Bean Curd, Broccoli, 
Carrot, Napa Cabbage, Onion, Snow Pea, String Beans, 
Zucchini and One of the following:

Medium     Large

Medium     LargeMedium     Large

Medium     Large Medium     Large

Medium     Large Medium     Large

Before placing your order, please inform your server
 if a person in your party has a food allergy.

HOT & SPICY
We can adjust the spiciness to your liking

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



L1 Chicken Fingers .......................................8.55

L2 BBQ Spareribs or Boneless Spareribs .9.55

L3 Fried Jumbo Shrimp................................9.25

L4 Sweet & Sour ..............9.00(Chicken or Pork)

L5 Chicken Wings (Dry) .................................8.50

L6 Beef Teriyaki.............................................9.25

L7 Chicken Wings, Chicken Fingers, 
Beef Teriyaki.............................................9.55

L8 Roast Pork Egg Foo Young.....................8.00

L9 Chow Mein .......8.25(Chicken or Pork or Beef)

L10 Lo Mein .............9.25(Pork or Chicken or Beef)

L11 Broccoli with ................9.75(Chicken or Beef)

L12 Chop Suey ........9.00(Pork or Chicken or Beef)

L13 Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce .......................9.75

L14 Moo Goo Gai Pan ....................................9.00

L15 Mixed Vegetables ....................................8.25

L16 Pepper Steak ...........................................9.75

L17 Hunan ...............9.75(Pork or Chicken or Beef)

L18 Kung Pao Chicken ...................................9.50

L19 Strange Flavor Chicken..........................9.50

L20 Garlic Sauce w. ...9.50(Pork or Chicken or Beef)

L21 General Tso’s Chicken ..........................10.50

L22 Broccoli w. Garlic Sauce.........................9.00

L23 Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts .........................9.50

L24 Shrimp w. Black Bean Sauce .................9.75

L25 String Beans w. ...9.50(Pork or Chicken or Beef)

L26 Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce ..........................9.50

L27 Sesame Chicken ......................................9.75

L28 Curry Chicken..........................................9.75

L29 Szechuan Chicken ...................................9.50

DINE IN    TAKE OUT    COCKTAILS

www.NewDragonRI.com

NO PERSONAL CHECK
 Prices subject to RI Meal Tax 8%

Menu prices and items are subject to change without prior notice.
Not responsible for lost articles.

For Take Out Orders
Please Call

(401) 783-1110
(401) 783-1125

Delivery to Whalers
80 Point Judith Road

(Route 108)
Narragansett, RI 02882

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Sunday to Thursday 11:30 am - 9:30 pm

Friday & Saturday 11:30 am - 10:30 pm

RESTAURANT 
CHINESE  &  ASIAN  CUISINE
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New Dragon
HAPPY LUNCH

GLUTEN FREE MENU

COMBINATION SPECIALS11 am - 3 pm  
Served with Fried Rice or Chow Mein

Also Choice of Hot & Sour Soup, Egg Drop Soup or Wonton Soup

Served with Egg Roll and Fried Rice

D1 Chicken Fingers ...................................12.50

D2 Boneless Spareribs ..............................13.75

D3 Fried Jumbo Shrimp ............................12.95

D4 Sweet & Sour .........13.50(Chicken or Pork)

D5 Sweet & Sour Shrimp .........................13.50

D6 Broccoli with ...........14.25(Chicken or Beef)

D7 ...............................13.95Kung Pao Chicken

D8 Moo Goo Gai Pan.................................13.95

D9 Chop Suey ...............12.95(Chicken or Beef)

D10 ........................................13.95Pepper Steak

D11 Shrimp Chop Suey ..............................13.75

D12 Chicken Wings (Dry)............................13.95

D13 Chicken Wings Oyster Sauce ............14.25

D14 Boneless Chicken in Batter................12.25

D15 Beef Teriyaki.........................................13.50

D16 Pork Egg Foo Young ............................12.25

D17 ...............................12.95Szechuan Chicken

D18 ......................13.50Hunan (Chicken or Beef)

D19 ........................14.95General Tso’s Chicken

D20 Mixed Vegetables.................................11.75

D21 Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce ...................14.50

D22 Cashew Nuts Chicken.........................13.95

D23 Cashew Nuts Shrimp ..........................13.95

D24 Lo Mein ....................13.75(Chicken or Pork)

D25 Three Star Vegetables ........................12.25

D26 Chow Mein............................................12.55
(Chicken or Pork or Beef or Shrimp)

D27 String Beans with ..13.95(Pork or Chicken)

D28 ......................13.95Strange Flavor Chicken

D29 .........................14.95Spicy Chicken or Beef

D30 Shrimp w. Mixed Vegetables..............14.50

D31 Beef Teriyaki, Chicken Fingers, 
Boneless Spareribs ..............................16.25

D32 Fried Shrimp, Chicken Wings ............15.50

D33  ...13.50Garlic Sauce with (Chicken or Pork)

D34  .....14.50Garlic Sauce with (Beef or Shrimp)

D35 Lo Mein ......................13.75(Beef or Shrimp)

D36 ......................................13.95Curry Chicken

D37 ...................................14.95Sesame Chicken

D38 Orange Flavor Chicken.......................14.95

D39 Crab Rangoon, Chicken Wings ..........15.25

D40 Crab Rangoon, Boneless Spareribs, 
Chicken Wings .....................................16.25

New Dragon Specials

American Dishes

S1 Seafood Birdnest ..........................................20.75
Jumbo shrimp, scallops, fish fillet, crab meat, lobster with 
mixed vegetables served in a crispy noodle nest

S2 Sizzling Seafood Wor Bar ...........................20.75
Jumbo shrimp, scallops, fish fillet, crab meat, lobster with 
mixed vegetables served on a sizzling hot plate

S3 Tung Ting Shrimp .........................................20.75
Jumbo shrimp sauteed with broccoli, mushrooms, pea pods, 
water chestnuts, carrots in egg white sauce

S4 ....................................21.95Phoenix and Dragon
Sesame chicken and shrimp with white sauce

S5 Two Flavor Shrimp .......................................21.95
A double dish!  Sauteed shrimp in delicious hot red chili sauce 
and shrimp with scallions in white sauce

S6 Three Meat Combination ...........................18.95
Chicken, beef, roast pork, broccoli, water chestnuts, mushrooms 
and corn in oyster sauce

S7 Dragon Special Steak ..................................26.95
Sliced delmonico steak with mixed vegetables served on a hot plate

S8 Hawaii 5 “O”.................................................21.95
Mixed vegetables with lobster meat, shrimp, roast pork, beef 
and chicken

S9 .........20.95Sizzling Beef w. Black Pepper Sauce
Asparagus, onion, red & green peppers over a sizzling plate

S10 Happy Family ................................................18.95
Jumbo shrimp, chicken, beef, pork sauteed with broccoli, baby 
corn, straw mushrooms, water chestnuts in brown sauce

S11 ..............18.95Shrimp & Chicken (Hunan Style)
Crispy shrimp with red peppers in chili sauce sliced chicken in 
Szechuan oyster sauce

S12 Beef and Scallops .........................................22.95
Sliced beef and fresh scallops with water chestnuts, snow peas, 
straw mushrooms and baby corn in Szechuan oyster sauce

S13 Triple Delight ................................................18.95
Sliced beef, chicken and shrimp sauteed in brown sauce with 
Chinese vegetables, served with cellophane noodles

S14 ....22.95Sizzling Scallop w. Black Pepper Sauce
Asparagus, onions, red & green peppers over a sizzling platter

S15 Peking Duck...................... 20.95   34.95Half | Whole 

S16 Cantonese Duck ...........................................20.50

S17 Roast Duck...................... 19.95   29.95Half | Whole 

S18 West Lake Duck............................................21.50
Boneless duck with shredded carrots, black mushrooms, bean 
sprouts, snow peas

S19 Steak Que......................................................26.95
Chunks of sirloin steak with mixed vegetables in chef’s sauce

S20 Five Flavor Chicken & Special Sauce 
with Broccoli .................................................18.50

Boneless Chicken in Batter .................................12.75
Served with French Fries & Gravy

Fried Delmonico Steak with French Fries .........26.95

French Fries.................................  4.75     6.25Small | Large

Gluten Free Mei Fun
Choice of: House Special, Mixed Vegetable, Roast Pork, 

Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, or Singapore

Gluten Free Pad Thai (Any Meat)

Gluten Free Young Chow Fried Rice

Gluten Free Moo Goo Gai Pan

Gluten Free Chicken with Broccoli

Gluten Free Beef with Broccoli

Gluten Free Pork with Mixed Vegetables

Gluten Free Sauteed String Beans

Gluten Free 3 Star Veggies

Gluten Free Nim Chow

Customer must specify they are ordering the gluten free version of 
the menu item. Customer must also be aware that there is always a 
risk for cross contamination. Customer proceeds at their own risk 
and the restaurant is not liable for adverse reactions. People with 
severe allergies should not order.
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